

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18001/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06/2006 in MFA No. 4276/2002
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SYED BASHEER AHAMED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD. JAMEEL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.
rr.-2: Mr. Kishna Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master